Emergency lighting - LED luminaires
NexiLite
NexiLite is the new LED emergengy lighting luminaire from Eaton.
Thanks to the latest generation LED light source NexiLite is able to
provide an high output flux up to 250lm.
With his compact and modern design, NexiLite can be used  in
any architectural context, the wide range of accessories allows
installation on a wall, ceiling, surface or recessed in indoor and outdoor

Part number Description Function Duration
(h)
Flux
NM
Flux
M
Lamp
(LED)
Battery
NiCd HT
Rest
mode
Pcs per
box
 STD - Self contained
NXL100 NEXILITE 100LM 1H NM NM 1 100 - 12 LED 3,6V-0,8Ah Yes 10
NXL150 NEXILITE 150LM 1H NM NM 1 150 - 12 LED 3,6V-0,8Ah Yes 10
NXL250 NEXILITE 250LM 1H NM NM 1 250 - 24 LED 3,6V-1,7Ah Yes 10
NXL150-3H NEXILITE 150LM 3H M M/NM 3 150 60 16 LED 3,6V-2,0Ah Yes 10
NXL250-3H NEXILITE 250LM 3H M M/NM 3 250 60 48 LED 7,2V-1,7Ah Yes 10
Double side signalization panel
NEXI-PLEXL-DD DOUBLE SIDE PANEL 30M DOWN/DOWN ISO
NEXI-PLEXL-LR DOUBLE SIDE PANEL 30M L/R ISO
NEXI-PLEXL-DB DOUBLE SIDE PANEL 30M DOWN/BLIND ISO